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Women / XB / 5-7 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Lentz244
PMG

8.700 9.700 9.7009.700 37.800
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe Zielinski251
PMG

9.000 9.550 9.4509.350 37.350
2T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Jocelyn Hager211
Team UP

9.300 9.550 8.9009.200 36.950
1 2T 3 7T 3 

3 

Liliana Rousu145
Big Lake Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 9.3009.100 36.600
2T 6T 4 3 4 

4 

Claire Walther209
Team UP

9.000 9.200 9.0509.000 36.250
2T 6T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Maya Godfrey163
Legacy

9.000 9.100 8.7009.000 35.800
2T 8T 6T 11T 6 

6 

Jaci Irlbeck226
Flex

8.800 9.400 9.0508.350 35.600
7 4 10 4T 7 

7 

Katelyn Michaels165
Legacy

8.600 9.100 8.7509.050 35.500
9 8T 5 10 8 

8 

Isioma Obia143
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.400 9.250 8.8508.850 35.350
11T 5 8 9 9 

9 

Olivia Skov111
GMG

8.900 8.900 8.9008.450 35.150
6 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Caitlyn Conway192
PMG

8.500 9.050 8.9508.150 34.650
10 10 11 6 11 

11 

Harlow Calabria222
Flex

8.400 8.500 8.7000.000 25.600
11T 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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